Traverse City

NORTH STARS

JUNIOR A HOCKEY CLUB @

Join northwest Michigan for the home opener on Sept. 23 against
Alpena to celebrate the Traverse City North Stars’ inaugural season,
the North American Hockey League’s 30th year, and the triumphant

return of the game to Hockeytown North!
For tickets or information

231.941.9200

2005-06 HOME SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME

Fri 9/23/05 Alpena 7:30 1/28/06 Mahoning Valley 7:30

Sat 9/24/05 Alpena 7:30 i 2/10/06 Mahoning Valley 7:30 "
Fri 9/30/05 USA-17 7:30 2/11/06 Mahoning Valley 7:30 Ty
Sat 10/1/05 USA-17 7:30 2/18/06 Alpena 7:30 :

Fri 11/4/05 Cleveland 7:30 2/24/06 Texas B Y

Sat 11/505 Cleveland 7:30 2/25/06 Texas 7:30 %’
Fri 11/11/05 Alpena 7:30 2/26/06 USA-17 1:00

Fri 11/18/05 Texarkana 7:30 i 3/3/06 Mahoning Valley 7:30

Sat 11/19/05 Texarkana 7:30 3/4/06  Mahoning Valley 7:30

Wed 11/23/05 USA-18 7:30 Fri 3/17/06 USA-18 7:30 @
Thu 12/15/05 Alpena 7:30 Fri 3/24/06 Alpena 7:30

Sun 12/18/05 Cleveland Noon Sat 3/25/06 Alpena 7:30

Fri 1/27/06 Mahoning Valley 7:30 All games at Centre ICE arena

TRAVERSECITYNORTHSTARS.COM




